AKM® 2G Low Voltage
Servo Motor
Selection Guide
Trademarks
AKD is a registered trademark of Kollmorgen Corporation
AKM is a registered trademark of Kollmorgen Corporation
EnDat is a registered trademark of Dr. Johannes Heidenhain GmbH
EtherCAT is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH

DSL 5 / 2 / 2 20 / 10 4 / 1.5 IP65
EnDat 5 / 4 / 6 20 / 10 4 / 1.5 IP65
Model Designation Connection Position of connection
C 2 SpeedTec® M23 Angular, rotatable, motor mounted
D* 1 htec® M23 Angular, rotatable, motor mounted
G 2 SpeedTec® M23 Straight, motor mounted
* Hybrid connectors valid for DSL and EnDat Feedback only.
Connector Options for AKM2G-3 Low Voltage Servo Motors
Code Description Connector Type Size Motor ID
Support3
Accuracy1,2
(arc-sec)
RMS Noise1
(arc-sec) Resolution Absolute
revs.
Compatible
Drives
2- Commutating
Encoder C/G Optical 15 No ±218.2" N/A 12 bits None AKD/AKD2G
GU HIPERFACE DSL® D Capacitive EEM37 Yes ±240” ±20” 17 bits 4096 AKD/AKD2G
LD EnDat® 2.2 D Inductive EQI 1131 Yes ±120” See Note 4 19 bits 4096 AKD/AKD2G
R- Resolver C/G Inductive 15 No ±540” N/A 24 bits for
AKD/AKD2G 1 All
19www.kollmorgen.com
TM
S
E
R
V
O
M
O
T
O
R
F
E
E
D
B
A
C
K
C
O
M
B
I
N
A
T
I
O
N
S
Servo Motor Feedback Combinations
Commutating Encoder Feedback Option
CH. A
CH. B
CH. Z
CH. U
CH. Z
CH. U
CH. V
CH. W
Commutating Encoder
CW Shaft
Rotation
Scale differs from above